Cancun Open Azucar de Cafia 2019

By SincroMX

Report Created mi. 15 may. 2019 8:53

AWD-C SOLO FREE ROUTINE FINAL
START LIST

Club

Name

Start

Order

1 SESP
2 SESP
3 SESP
4 P

5 SESP
6 SESP
7 SESP
8 1P

9 1P

10 SESP

SIRENAS ESPECIALES
SIRENAS ESPECIALES
SIRENAS ESPECIALES
INSTITUTO INSPIRACAO
SIRENAS ESPECIALES
SIRENAS ESPECIALES
SIRENAS ESPECIALES
INSTITUTO INSPIRACAO
INSTITUTO INSPIRACAO

SIRENAS ESPECIALES

RAMIREZ, NATALIA
MENDOZA, DEBERAT
TORRES, ROCIO
CORREA DE SOUZA, LIVIA
ALVARADO, ARANZA
RAMIREZ, PAULA
SANTOS, ROCIO
HASHIJUMIE, FERNANDA

EHMKE FONTANETTI,
RAFAELA
GONZALEZ, ISIS
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